
                                                            UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI - FIRST HALF 2020                

TIME TABLE FOR ONLINE EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER - OCTOBER 2020

B.M.S

SEMESTER - VI (REGULAR & ATKT)
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

1/10/2020 Thursday 11 am to 12 noon Operation Research

FINANCE MARKETING HUMAN RESOURCE

3/10/2020 Saturday 11 am to 12 noon International Finance Brand Management
HRM IN Global Perspective / 

Workforce Diversity

5/10/2020 Monday 11 am to 12 noon Innovative Financial Services Retail Management Organisational Development

6/10/2020 Tuesday 11 am to 12 noon Project Management International Marketing HRM in Service Sector Management

7/10/2020 Wednesday 11 am to 12 noon Strategic Finacial Management Media Planning and management Indian Ethos in Management

8/10/2020 Thursday 11am to 12 noon Indirect Taxes

SEMESTER - V ATKT
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

25/9/2020 Friday 2.30 pm to 3.30 pm Logistics and Supply Chain Management

26/9/2020 Saturday 2.30 pm to 3.30 pm Corporate Communication and Public Relations

FINANCE MARKETING HUMAN RESOURCE
28/9/2020 Monday 2.30 pm to 3.30 pm Commodity and Derivative Market Services Marketing Industrial Relations

29/9/2020 Tuesday 2.30 pm to 3.30 pm Risk Management / Finacial Accounting E-Commerce and Digital Marketing -

30/9/2020 Wednesday 2.30 pm to 3.30 pm Direct Taxes Sales and Distribution Management -

30/9/2020 Wednesday 4.00 pm to 5.00 pm
Investment Analysis and
 Portfolio Management Customer Relationship Management -

SEMESTER - IV ATKT
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

25/09/2020 Friday 1 pm to 2 pm Foundation Course Contemporary Issues-IV

26/09/2020 Saturday 1 pm to 2 pm Managerial Economics-II

28/09/2020 Monday 1 pm to 2 pm Business Research Methods

http://b.ms/


29/09/2020 Tuesday 1 pm to 2 pm Production and Total Quality Management

FINANCE MARKETING HUMAN RESOURCE

30/09/2020 Wednesday 1 pm to 2 pm
Strategic Cost Management /                         

Financial Institutions and Markets Rural Marketing -

SEMESTER - III ATKT
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

25/09/2020 Friday 11.30 am to 12.30 pm Accounting for Managerial Decision

FINANCE MARKETING HUMAN RESOURCE
28/09/2020 Monday 11.30 am to 12.30 pm Corporate Finance Advertising Recruitment and Selection

29/09/2020 Tuesday 11.30 am to 12.30 pm - Consumer Behaviour -

SEMESTER - II ATKT
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

25/09/2020 Friday 10 am - 11 am Business Mathematics

Important Note:

Ensure the consistent Internet supply, well before start of the exam.

Note: For ATKT Exam Timetable (sem II, III, IV & V), Only those subjects are mentioned in the timetable, for which there is a student count

For subjects which have student count of ZERO, those subjects are not mentioned in the timetable.

If the student count data for such subject is updated, then timetable should also be updated accordingly.


